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Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6
Progression

System

Heats
Progression System: 1-2 in each heat and next 2 fastest of the remaining crews (1HT-2HT) to Final A. Other crews to Final B.

70 25 SEP 2025 1 1-2->FA,
1HT-2HT->FA,

3HT..->FB

ROU
6:23.65

NED
6:27.10

AUS
6:29.02

CAN
6:36.58

CHN
7:07.41

71 25 SEP 2025 2
GBR

6:27.72
GER

6:29.42
USA

6:30.73
ITA

6:31.69
POL

6:44.73

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

GLEESON Georgie
EASTON Katherine
HOUSTON Sophie
BRAMWELL Ella
COLLISSON Zara
GOURLEY Laura
FORD Jaime
BARR Paige
VERBUNT Hayley

CAN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RANDALL Brenna
DEANE Cassidy
ILLINGWORTH Parker
CRONK Alexis
DE PAIVA Caroline
SIERMACHESKY Kristen
JONES Sally
FILMER Caileigh
KIT Kristen

CHN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

WEI Qian
XIAO Huichen
ZHOU Yuxiu
XIONG Jingran
SANGJIZHUOMA Sangjizhuoma
WANG Hong
NIE Zhenxue
LIU Si
QIAO Yafei

GBR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BRINKHOFF Eleanor
PERRY Juliette
STANDING Amelia
BIRTLES Martha
IRWIN Lauren
STEWART Eve
LONG Heidi
SLABBERT Megan
TOTTEM Jack (M)

GER
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

LEBAHN Michelle
MUEHRS Lene
CLOTTEN Olivia
HAERTL Anna
BACHMANN Luise
SCHENDEKEHL Tabea
HARTMANN Paula
PEUSER Nora
KOCH Florian (M)

ITA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

GOBBI Stefania
PELACCHI Giorgia
GUERRA Clara
ENGLISH-HAWKE Kiri
TERRAZZI Silvia
ROCEK Aisha
MONDELLI Elisa
BUMBACA Veronica
CAPPONI Emanuele (M)

NED
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

van AANHOLT Linn
VOS Nika Johanna
van der LELIJ Lisanne
SNEIJDERS Vera
DRENTH Hermijntje
KOLKMAN Ilse
CLEVERING Ymkje
OFFEREINS Tinka
FETTER Dieuwke

POL
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

MATTIK Kornelia
LUDWICZAK Weronika
HAKOBYAN Julia
JASINSKA Kamila
LINOWSKA Rozalia
ZIETARSKA Paulina
POTRZUSKA Anna
STEPIEN Barbara
WISNIEWSKA Julia

ROU
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

DRUGA Cristina
ANGHEL Roxana
BALAUCA Iulia-Liliana
LEHACI Maria
BODNAR Ancuta
JUNCANARIU Geanina Dumitrit
ADAM Adriana
BERES Amalia
PETREANU Victoria Stefani

USA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

VALLANCEY-MARTINSON Alexandria
KYNAST Kaitlyn
BUCK Charlotte
LEVY Mia
JENSEN Anna
CARPENDER Etta
HEIDEVELD Hannah
LEE Megan
CASTAGNA Nina

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
HT Qualified by Time in Heats M Male No. Number

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

F Final
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